OLYMPIC MALE Top Males Overall based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start

1 950 QUINTON KNEELAND 09:45:01.974
2 960 PAUL ODONNELL 09:45:21.853
3 942 ALEX HUTTON 09:46:01.290
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 20-24 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start

1 978 WILL ZUSCHLAG 09:51:31.603
2 952 WILLIAM LACEY 09:48:12.724
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 25-29 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start

1 924 COLIN CATLIN 09:46:31.978
2 935 JESSAN GROENENDYK 09:47:43.179
3 973 NOLAN VANDER PLOEG  09:46:51.972
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 30-34 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start

1 956 HECTOR NEVAREZ 09:46:01.644
2 962 JOSHUA PAZ 09:46:42.566
3 932 JONATHAN FLACK 09:49:23.089
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 35-39 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start

1 963 DANIEL ROHLEDER 09:49:23.104
2 958 SAM NICHOLSON 09:51:31.600
3 800 JONATHAN CARLON 09:48:53.651
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start

1 945 ERIC JOHNSON 09:46:23.085
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 45-49 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start

1 946 BRADLEY JOHNSON 09:48:02.303
2 957 DAYAN NEVES 09:48:23.750
3 970 CHRIS TIPPIN 09:48:43.394
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 50-54 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start

1 966 STEVEN SCHMAEDEKE 09:45:31.676
2 951 EDMOND KOESTER 09:45:12.730
3 938 ANTHONY HAYHURST 09:45:32.420
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 55-59 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start

1 974 DOUGIN WALKER 09:49:43.310
2 764 ERIK SMITH 09:45:43.067
3 969 TODD THOMAN 09:50:43.621
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 60-64 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start

1 798 MICHAEL CAIN 09:46:13.250
2 972 DIRK VAN DOREN 09:47:52.944
3 937 ROBERT HARRISON 09:47:12.326
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 70-74 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start

1 930 ARUN DHAND 09:46:13.722

OLYMPIC MALE Top Females Overall based on Chip Elapsed time

Swim

00:26:05.248
00:26:56.761
00:25:45.868

Swim
00:32:15.977
00:42:36.228

Swim

00:35:33.335
00:33:23.682
00:29:15.616

Swim

00:32:24.097
00:41:59.149
00:36:36.646

Swim

00:26:16.347
00:32:25.679
00:40:51.524

Swim
00:40:56.715

Swim

00:33:03.986
00:33:52.899
00:36:01.597

Swim

00:26:53.679
00:49:15.763
00:46:22.582

Swim

00:23:26.058
00:37:33.693
00:39:49.419

Swim

00:30:51.826
00:31:50.656
00:35:56.427

Swim
00:41:13.543

T1

00:01:12.667
00:01:19.052
00:02:34.005

T1
00:03:01.006
00:03:52.712

T1

00:02:05.962
00:03:22.397
00:01:55.127

T1

00:01:56.004
00:02:32.691
00:03:14.295

T1

00:02:51.395
00:03:48.550
00:02:52.506

T1
00:05:21.874

T1

00:01:44.809
00:02:08.682
00:05:11.049

T1

00:03:28.051
00:04:05.286
01:23:07.269

T1

00:01:39.855
00:03:14.637
00:04:33.014

T1

00:02:25.800
00:02:29.553
00:02:59.735

T1
00:04:27.307

Bike

01:02:52.038
01:00:50.325
01:03:07.969

Bike
01:18:24.470
01:17:54.357

Bike

01:02:06.545
01:10:49.420
01:19:55.204

Bike

01:09:31.559
01:08:59.456
01:21:14.876

Bike

01:16:35.801
01:14:45.303
01:11:50.478

Bike
01:22:53.872

Bike

01:06:50.189
01:10:21.029
01:10:18.948

Bike

01:11:14.718
01:09:26.722
00:00:00.000

Bike

01:04:24.955
01:15:16.690
01:14:02.800

Bike

01:11:26.487
01:06:20.118
01:17:11.657

Bike
01:25:33.134

T2

00:00:45.797
00:00:59.691
00:01:33.057

T2
00:02:29.228
00:03:02.469

T2

00:01:55.607
00:01:28.075
00:01:39.944

T2

00:01:07.318
00:01:09.063
00:01:03.024

T2

00:01:21.386
00:01:31.244
00:01:25.198

T2
00:05:00.084

T2

00:01:15.848
00:01:05.334
00:01:34.163

T2

00:01:35.468
00:02:32.112
00:01:02.662

T2

00:01:01.266
00:01:56.541
00:02:46.507

T2

00:01:31.022
00:01:27.059
00:01:46.698

T2
00:03:06.597

Run

00:37:02.276
00:41:07.318
00:39:02.811

Run
00:47:14.537
00:57:38.600

Run

00:43:38.701
00:43:45.276
00:45:18.755

Run

00:43:31.883
00:43:57.380
00:48:17.291

Run

00:47:42.652
00:47:28.420
00:47:09.579

Run
00:59:37.033

Run

00:41:29.493
00:53:41.613
00:48:29.862

Run

00:43:33.850
00:49:22.476
00:48:49.785

Run

00:41:44.556
00:50:54.642
00:54:58.342

Run

00:43:44.828
00:49:20.258
00:58:56.675

Run
01:01:48.209

Finish

02:07:58.026
02:11:13.147
02:12:03.710

Finish
02:43:25.218
03:05:04.366

Finish

02:25:20.150
02:32:48.850
02:38:04.646

Finish

02:28:30.861
02:38:37.739
02:50:26.132

Finish

02:34:47.581
02:39:59.196
02:44:09.285

Finish
03:13:49.578

Finish

02:24:24.325
02:41:09.557
02:41:35.619

Finish

02:26:45.766
02:54:42.359
02:59:22.298

Finish

02:12:16.690
02:48:56.203
02:56:10.082

Finish

02:29:59.963
02:31:27.644
02:56:51.192

Finish
03:16:08.790

Age Gender
21 M
27 M
22 M

Age Gender
24 M
23 M

Age Gender
25 M
25 M
26 M

Age Gender
33 M
32 M
34 M

Age Gender
35 M
38 M
36 M

Age Gender
41 M

Age Gender
45 M
46 M
47 M

Age Gender
53 M
50 M
50 M

Age Gender
56 M
57 M
56 M

Age Gender
62 M
62 M
60 M

Age Gender
71 M

Division

Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male

Division
Olympic Male
Olympic Male

Division

Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male

Division

Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male

Division

Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male

Division
Olympic Male

Division

Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male

Division

Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male

Division

Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male

Division

Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male

Division
Olympic Male



Position Bib Name Start

1 662 BETHANY OBLOY 09:47:03.482
2 636 JILL KRALOVANEC 09:49:43.431
3 699 KORY SKROB 09:49:53.173
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Female 16-19 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start

1 627 HEIDI HANSCH 09:51:22.339
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Female 20-24 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start

1 620 LINDSY FRANZENE 09:48:02.609
2 628 KELLY IVY 09:48:13.061
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Female 25-29 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start

1 717 KELLI WOSICK 09:49:13.659
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Female 35-39 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start

1 702 SIMONE TWIBELL 09:50:22.218
2 680 PEGGY RECANZONE 09:45:51.798
3 671 CAITLIN OTTO 09:50:33.125

OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Female 45-49 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start

1 654 JENNIFER MONTEMAYOR 09:49:04.632
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Female 50-54 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start

1 568 MICHELLE DALTON 09:48:33.435
2 689 SEYDI RUIZ 09:50:22.648
3 691 PATTY SCHMAEDEKE 09:51:03.592
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Female 60-64 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start

1 677 JULIE PROCTOR 09:50:14.789
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Female 65-69 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start

1 572 JOANNA RANSLEY 09:50:54.123
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Female 70-74 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start

1 651 BARBARA MATHEWSON  09:47:04.062
2 701 JOY STORY 09:47:54.124
3 646 DONNA MAGUIRE 09:49:34.739

OLYMPIC RELAY ALL MALE Age Group Results for All based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start
1 983 DAVID WEBER 09:45:02.420

OLYMPIC RELAY ALL FEMALE Age Group Results for All based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start
1 982 FRANCESCA PASSIDOMO 09:45:12.282

Swim

00:39:02.506
00:34:51.211
00:39:01.213

Swim
00:33:41.183

Swim
00:44:10.288
00:59:34.637

Swim
00:46:16.466

Swim

00:55:17.106
00:43:24.449
01:00:06.171

Swim
00:41:04.462

Swim

00:37:19.221
00:49:31.987
00:55:02.192

Swim
00:52:06.560

Swim
00:54:41.879

Swim

00:40:36.367
00:48:14.079
00:52:09.242

Swim
00:29:21.719

Swim
00:49:30.935

OLYMPIC CLYDESDALE Age Group Results for Clydesdale 40 & Over based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start
1 580 JEFFREY MEISTER 09:50:54.474

Swim
00:46:54.929

T1

00:08:27.911
00:02:36.088
00:04:08.380

T1
00:02:38.357

T1
00:04:20.501
00:04:30.968

T1
00:02:14.395

T1

00:02:24.883
00:05:35.777
00:06:07.615

T1
00:04:53.911

T1

00:03:57.414
00:03:14.337
00:04:34.684

T1
00:06:15.959

T1
00:08:33.767

T1

00:05:52.954
00:04:38.498
00:07:24.405

T1
00:01:42.239

T1
00:00:47.074

T1
00:04:42.384

Bike

00:40:29.172
01:15:18.356
01:15:25.018

Bike
01:37:50.220

Bike
01:28:05.928
01:51:13.333

Bike
01:39:42.444

Bike

01:27:54.500
02:00:31.762
01:39:43.906

Bike
01:22:08.626

Bike

01:21:53.951
01:17:41.991
01:18:42.900

Bike
01:28:24.556

Bike
01:43:36.137

Bike

01:28:19.606
01:38:39.357
01:38:21.720

Bike
01:38:24.055

Bike
01:31:09.005

Bike
01:28:22.686

T2

00:02:23.327
00:01:14.365
00:01:46.173

T2
00:00:38.475

T2
00:04:09.913
00:03:16.747

T2
00:01:40.084

T2

00:01:42.426
00:01:53.680
00:02:18.979

T2
00:03:21.151

T2

00:02:43.872
00:02:34.996
00:01:44.336

T2
00:03:43.573

T2
00:03:21.218

T2

00:04:13.706
00:01:55.454
00:04:22.829

T2
00:00:56.223

T2
00:02:00.943

T2
00:03:03.094

Run

00:36:33.602
00:49:52.232
00:49:04.997

Run
00:55:27.772

Run
00:59:37.186
01:03:50.302

Run
00:52:17.405

Run

00:50:31.271
01:03:54.894
01:14:22.136

Run
00:55:48.094

Run

00:59:26.799
01:00:32.687
00:54:38.847

Run
01:13:59.503

Run
01:37:06.088

Run

01:03:48.561
01:12:19.341
01:13:48.902

Run
00:45:36.459

Run
00:48:49.311

Run
01:13:32.156

Finish

02:06:56.518
02:43:52.252
02:49:25.781

Finish
03:10:16.007

Finish
03:20:23.816
04:02:25.987

Finish
03:22:10.794

Finish

03:17:50.186
03:55:20.562
04:02:38.807

Finish
03:07:16.244

Finish

03:05:21.257
03:13:35.998
03:14:42.959

Finish
03:44:30.151

Finish
04:27:19.089

Finish

03:22:51.194
03:45:46.729
03:56:07.098

Finish
02:56:00.695

Finish
03:12:17.268

Finish
03:36:35.249

Age Gender Division

4% F
54 F
51 F

Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Female

Age Gender Division

18 F

Olympic Female

Age Gender Division

21 F
22 F

Olympic Female
Olympic Female

Age Gender Division

28 F

Olympic Female

Age Gender Division

38 F
39 F
36 F

Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Female

Age Gender Division

48 F

Olympic Female

Age Gender Division

51 F
52 F
52 F

Olympic Athena
Olympic Female
Olympic Female

Age Gender Division

62 F

Olympic Female

Age Gender Division

65 F

Olympic Athena

Age Gender Division

72 F
72 F
70 F

Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Female

Age Gender Division

41 M

Olympic Relay All Male

Age Gender Division

33 F

Olympic Relay All Female

Age Gender Division

51 M

Olympic Clydesdale



2

583

JOHN MULLER

09:49:13.267

00:36:14.267

OLYMPIC ATHENA Age Group Results for Athena 40 & Over based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1
2

Bib
568
572

Name
MICHELLE DALTON
JOANNA RANSLEY

Start
09:48:33.435
09:50:54.123

Swim
00:37:19.221
00:54:41.879

00:03:33.355

T1
00:03:57.414
00:08:33.767

01:43:18.744

Bike
01:21:53.951
01:43:36.137

00:03:04.906

T2
00:02:43.872
00:03:21.218

01:16:32.312

Run
00:59:26.799
01:37:06.088

03:42:43.584

Finish
03:05:21.257
04:27:19.089

51 M

Olympic Clydesdale

Age Gender Division

51 F
65 F

Olympic Athena
Olympic Athena



