OLYMPIC MALE Position	Top Males Overall ba Bib 950	ased on Chip Elapsed time Name QUINTON KNEELAND	Start 09:45:01.974	Swim 00:26:05.248	T1 00:01:12.667	Bike 01:02:52.038	T2 00:00:45.797	Run 00:37:02.276	Finish 02:07:58.026	Age Gender 21 M	Division Olympic Male
2 3	960 942	PAUL ODONNELL ALEX HUTTON	09:45:21.853 09:46:01.290	00:26:56.761 00:25:45.868	00:01:19.052 00:02:34.005	01:00:50.325 01:03:07.969	00:00:59.691 00:01:33.057	00:41:07.318 00:39:02.811	02:11:13.147 02:12:03.710	27 M 22 M	Olympic Male Olympic Male
	OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 20-24 based on Chip Elapsed time Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division										
1 2	978 952	WILL ZUSCHLAG WILLIAM LACEY	09:51:31.603 09:48:12.724	00:32:15.977 00:42:36.228	00:03:01.006 00:03:52.712	01:18:24.470 01:17:54.357	00:02:29.228 00:03:02.469	00:47:14.537 00:57:38.600	02:43:25.218 03:05:04.366	24 M 23 M	Olympic Male Olympic Male
OLYMPIC MALE Position	Age Group Results fo Bib	or Male 25-29 based on Chip Name	Elapsed time Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	r Division
1	924	COLIN CATLIN	09:46:31.978	00:35:33.335	00:02:05.962	01:02:06.545	00:01:55.607	00:43:38.701	02:25:20.150	25 M	Olympic Male
2 3	935 973	Jessan Groenendyk Nolan Vander Ploeg	09:47:43.179 09:46:51.972	00:33:23.682 00:29:15.616	00:03:22.397 00:01:55.127	01:10:49.420 01:19:55.204	00:01:28.075 00:01:39.944	00:43:45.276 00:45:18.755	02:32:48.850 02:38:04.646	25 M 26 M	Olympic Male Olympic Male
	OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 30-34 based on Chip Elapsed time										
Position 1	Bib 956	Name HECTOR NEVAREZ	Start 09:46:01.644	Swim 00:32:24.097	T1 00:01:56.004	Bike 01:09:31.559	T2 00:01:07.318	Run 00:43:31.883	Finish 02:28:30.861	33 M	Olympic Male
2 3	962 932	Joshua Paz Jonathan Flack	09:46:42.566 09:49:23.089	00:41:59.149 00:36:36.646	00:02:32.691 00:03:14.295	01:08:59.456 01:21:14.876	00:01:09.063 00:01:03.024	00:43:57.380 00:48:17.291	02:38:37.739 02:50:26.132	32 M 34 M	Olympic Male Olympic Male
		or Male 35-39 based on Chip		<b>.</b>		D'I			e		D
Position 1	Bib 963	Name DANIEL ROHLEDER	Start 09:49:23.104	Swim 00:26:16.347	T1 00:02:51.395	Bike 01:16:35.801	T2 00:01:21.386	Run 00:47:42.652	Finish 02:34:47.581	Age Gender 35 M	Olympic Male
2	958 800	SAM NICHOLSON JONATHAN CARLON	09:51:31.600 09:48:53.651	00:32:25.679 00:40:51.524	00:03:48.550 00:02:52.506	01:14:45.303 01:11:50.478	00:01:31.244 00:01:25.198	00:47:28.420 00:47:09.579	02:39:59.196 02:44:09.285	38 M 36 M	Olympic Male Olympic Male
OLYMPIC MALE	Age Group Results fo	or Male 40-44 based on Chip									., ,
Position 1	Bib 945	Name ERIC JOHNSON	Start 09:46:23.085	Swim 00:40:56.715	T1 00:05:21.874	Bike 01:22:53.872	T2 00:05:00.084	Run 00:59:37.033	Finish 03:13:49.578	Age Gender 41 M	Division Olympic Male
				00.40.36.713	00.05.21.674	01.22.55.672	00.05.00.064	00.59.57.055	03.13.49.376	41 M	Olympic Male
OLYMPIC MALE . Position	Age Group Results fo Bib	or Male 45-49 based on Chip Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division
1	946	BRADLEY JOHNSON	09:48:02.303	00:33:03.986	00:01:44.809 00:02:08.682	01:06:50.189	00:01:15.848 00:01:05.334	00:41:29.493	02:24:24.325	45 M 46 M	Olympic Male
2 3	957 970	DAYAN NEVES CHRIS TIPPIN	09:48:23.750 09:48:43.394	00:33:52.899 00:36:01.597	00:02:08.682	01:10:21.029 01:10:18.948	00:01:05.334	00:53:41.613 00:48:29.862	02:41:09.557 02:41:35.619	46 M 47 M	Olympic Male Olympic Male
		or Male 50-54 based on Chip									
Position 1	Bib 966	Name STEVEN SCHMAEDEKE	Start 09:45:31.676	Swim 00:26:53.679	T1 00:03:28.051	Bike 01:11:14.718	T2 00:01:35.468	Run 00:43:33.850	Finish 02:26:45.766	Age Gender 53 M	Division Olympic Male
2	951	EDMOND KOESTER	09:45:12.730	00:49:15.763	00:04:05.286	01:09:26.722	00:02:32.112	00:49:22.476	02:54:42.359	50 M	Olympic Male
3 938 ANTHONY HAYHURST 09:45:32.420 00:46:22.582 01:23:07.269 00:00:00.000 00:01:02.662 00:48:49.785 02:59:22.298 50 M Olympic Male										Olympic Male	
Position	Bib	or Male 55-59 based on Chip Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	
1 2	974 764	DOUGIN WALKER ERIK SMITH	09:49:43.310 09:45:43.067	00:23:26.058 00:37:33.693	00:01:39.855 00:03:14.637	01:04:24.955 01:15:16.690	00:01:01.266 00:01:56.541	00:41:44.556 00:50:54.642	02:12:16.690 02:48:56.203	56 M 57 M	Olympic Male Olympic Male
3	969	TODD THOMAN	09:50:43.621	00:37:33:093	00:04:33.014	01:14:02.800	00:02:46.507	00:54:58.342	02:56:10.082	56 M	Olympic Male
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 60-64 based on Chip Elapsed time											
Position 1	Bib 798	Name MICHAEL CAIN	Start 09:46:13.250	Swim 00:30:51.826	T1 00:02:25.800	Bike 01:11:26.487	T2 00:01:31.022	Run 00:43:44.828	Finish 02:29:59.963	Age Gender 62 M	Olympic Male
2 3	972 937	DIRK VAN DOREN ROBERT HARRISON	09:47:52.944 09:47:12.326	00:31:50.656 00:35:56.427	00:02:29.553 00:02:59.735	01:06:20.118 01:17:11.657	00:01:27.059 00:01:46.698	00:49:20.258 00:58:56.675	02:31:27.644 02:56:51.192	62 M 60 M	Olympic Male Olympic Male
		or Male 70-74 based on Chip		55.55.56.127	53.02.53.755	31.17.111.037	33.01. 10.030	23.30.30.073	32.30.31.132	50 11	o., imple i fale
Position	Bib	Name .	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	
1	930	arun dhand	09:46:13.722	00:41:13.543	00:04:27.307	01:25:33.134	00:03:06.597	01:01:48.209	03:16:08.790	71 M	Olympic Male

OLYMPIC MALE Top Females Overall based on Chip Elapsed time

Position 1 2 3	Bib 662 636 699	Name BETHANY OBLOY JILL KRALOVANEC KORY SKROB	Start 09:47:03.482 09:49:43.431 09:49:53.173	Swim 00:39:02.506 00:34:51.211 00:39:01.213	T1 00:08:27.911 00:02:36.088 00:04:08.380	Bike 00:40:29.172 01:15:18.356 01:15:25.018	T2 00:02:23.327 00:01:14.365 00:01:46.173	Run 00:36:33.602 00:49:52.232 00:49:04.997	Finish 02:06:56.518 02:43:52.252 02:49:25.781	Age Gende 46 F 54 F 51 F	r Division Olympic Female Olympic Female Olympic Female
OLYMPIC MALE Position	Age Group Results fo Bib 627	or Female 16-19 based on C Name HEIDI HANSCH	hip Elapsed time Start 09:51:22.339	Swim 00:33:41.183	T1 00:02:38.357	Bike 01:37:50.220	T2 00:00:38.475	Run 00:55:27.772	Finish 03:10:16.007	Age Gende 18 F	r Division Olympic Female
OLYMPIC MALE Position 1 2	Age Group Results fo Bib 620 628	or Female 20-24 based on C Name LINDSY FRANZENE KELLY IVY	hip Elapsed time Start 09:48:02.609 09:48:13.061	Swim 00:44:10.288 00:59:34.637	T1 00:04:20.501 00:04:30.968	Bike 01:28:05.928 01:51:13.333	T2 00:04:09.913 00:03:16.747	Run 00:59:37.186 01:03:50.302	Finish 03:20:23.816 04:02:25.987	Age Gende 21 F 22 F	r Division Olympic Female Olympic Female
OLYMPIC MALE Position	Age Group Results fo Bib 717	or Female 25-29 based on C Name KELLI WOSICK	hip Elapsed time Start 09:49:13.659	Swim 00:46:16.466	T1 00:02:14.395	Bike 01:39:42.444	T2 00:01:40.084	Run 00:52:17.405	Finish 03:22:10.794	Age Gende 28 F	r Division Olympic Female
OLYMPIC MALE Position 1 2 3	Age Group Results fo Bib 702 680 671	or Female 35-39 based on C Name SIMONE TWIBELL PEGGY RECANZONE CAITLIN OTTO	hip Elapsed time Start 09:50:22.218 09:45:51.798 09:50:33.125	Swim 00:55:17.106 00:43:24.449 01:00:06.171	T1 00:02:24.883 00:05:35.777 00:06:07.615	Bike 01:27:54.500 02:00:31.762 01:39:43.906	T2 00:01:42.426 00:01:53.680 00:02:18.979	Run 00:50:31.271 01:03:54.894 01:14:22.136	Finish 03:17:50.186 03:55:20.562 04:02:38.807	Age Gende 38 F 39 F 36 F	r Division Olympic Female Olympic Female Olympic Female
OLYMPIC MALE Position	Age Group Results fo Bib 654	or Female 45-49 based on C Name JENNIFER MONTEMAYOR	Start	Swim 00:41:04.462	T1 00:04:53.911	Bike 01:22:08.626	T2 00:03:21.151	Run 00:55:48.094	Finish 03:07:16.244	Age Gende 48 F	r Division Olympic Female
OLYMPIC MALE Position 1 2 3	Age Group Results fo Bib 568 689 691	or Female 50-54 based on C Name MICHELLE DALTON SEYDI RUIZ PATTY SCHMAEDEKE	hip Elapsed time Start 09:48:33.435 09:50:22.648 09:51:03.592	Swim 00:37:19.221 00:49:31.987 00:55:02.192	T1 00:03:57.414 00:03:14.337 00:04:34.684	Bike 01:21:53.951 01:17:41.991 01:18:42.900	T2 00:02:43.872 00:02:34.996 00:01:44.336	Run 00:59:26.799 01:00:32.687 00:54:38.847	Finish 03:05:21.257 03:13:35.998 03:14:42.959	Age Gende 51 F 52 F 52 F	r Division Olympic Athena Olympic Female Olympic Female
OLYMPIC MALE Position	Age Group Results fo Bib 677	or Female 60-64 based on C Name JULIE PROCTOR	hip Elapsed time Start 09:50:14.789	Swim 00:52:06.560	T1 00:06:15.959	Bike 01:28:24.556	T2 00:03:43.573	Run 01:13:59.503	Finish 03:44:30.151	Age Gende 62 F	r Division Olympic Female
OLYMPIC MALE Position	Age Group Results fo Bib 572	or Female 65-69 based on C Name JOANNA RANSLEY	hip Elapsed time Start 09:50:54.123	Swim 00:54:41.879	T1 00:08:33.767	Bike 01:43:36.137	T2 00:03:21.218	Run 01:37:06.088	Finish 04:27:19.089	Age Gende 65 F	r Division Olympic Athena
OLYMPIC MALE Position 1 2 3	Age Group Results fo Bib 651 701 646	or Female 70-74 based on C Name BARBARA MATHEWSON JOY STORY DONNA MAGUIRE	hip Elapsed time Start 09:47:04.062 09:47:54.124 09:49:34.739	Swim 00:40:36.367 00:48:14.079 00:52:09.242	T1 00:05:52.954 00:04:38.498 00:07:24.405	Bike 01:28:19.606 01:38:39.357 01:38:21.720	T2 00:04:13.706 00:01:55.454 00:04:22.829	Run 01:03:48.561 01:12:19.341 01:13:48.902	Finish 03:22:51.194 03:45:46.729 03:56:07.098	Age Gende 72 F 72 F 70 F	r Division Olympic Female Olympic Female Olympic Female
OLYMPIC RELAY Position 1	ALL MALE Age Grou Bib 983	p Results for All based on C Name DAVID WEBER	hip Elapsed time Start 09:45:02.420	Swim 00:29:21.719	T1 00:01:42.239	Bike 01:38:24.055	T2 00:00:56.223	Run 00:45:36.459	Finish 02:56:00.695	Age Gende 41 M	r Division Olympic Relay All Male
OLYMPIC RELAY Position 1	ALL FEMALE Age G Bib 982	oup Results for All based or Name FRANCESCA PASSIDOMO	Start	Swim 00:49:30.935	T1 00:00:47.074	Bike 01:31:09.005	T2 00:02:00.943	Run 00:48:49.311	Finish 03:12:17.268	Age Gende 33 F	r Division Olympic Relay All Female
OLYMPIC CLYDE Position 1	ESDALE Age Group R Bib 580	esults for Clydesdale 40 & C Name JEFFREY MEISTER	over based on Chip E Start 09:50:54.474	Elapsed time Swim 00:46:54.929	T1 00:04:42.384	Bike 01:28:22.686	T2 00:03:03.094	Run 01:13:32.156	Finish 03:36:35.249	Age Gende 51 M	r Division Olympic Clydesdale

2	583	JOHN MULLER	09:49:13.267	00:36:14.267	00:03:33.355	01:43:18.744	00:03:04.906	01:16:32.312	03:42:43.584	51 M	Olympic Clydesdale
OLYMPIC ATHENA Age Group Results for Athena 40 & Over based on Chip Elapsed time											
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division	
1	568	MICHELLE DALTON	09:48:33.435	00:37:19.221	00:03:57.414	01:21:53.951	00:02:43.872	00:59:26.799	03:05:21.257	51 F	Olympic Athena
2	572	JOANNA RANSLEY	09:50:54.123	00:54:41.879	00:08:33.767	01:43:36.137	00:03:21.218	01:37:06.088	04:27:19.089	65 F	Olympic Athena